
Eective from: August-2018

IS:3854 : 1997

CM/L 3774880

SWITCH

IS:1293 : 2005

CM/L 3786180

SOCKET

IS/IEC 60898-1

CM/L-2903052

MCB CABLE

QASA
100% Indigenous 

WE SUPPORT

P O W E R S A V E R T O T H E N A T I O N

InnovativeCreative &

QUALITY PRODUCTS



Series

Highly successful Exclusive ALISH SERIES range of Electrical 

accessories maintains superb quality, with an easy-to-install 

technical specification, for exceptional value for money.

unique design to suit the décor of plush residential and 

commercial interiors.
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Series

S W I T C H E S�
ITEM NAME M. NO.

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)

MRP `
(UNIT)

10 AMP 1 WAY SWITCH JSH-5007 20/600 42/-

10 AMP 2 WAY SWITCH JSH-5017 20/100 105/-

10 AMP BELL PUSH SWITCH JSH-5027 110/-

10 AMP 1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR JSH-5037 95/-

10 AMP BELL PUSH SWITCH WITH INDICATOR JSH-5047 125/-

20 AMP 2 WAY SWITCH JSH-5067 20/100 151/-

20 AMP 1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR JSH-5077 20/100 151/-

25 AMP 1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR JSH-5087 20/100 175/-

10 AMP BELL PUSH SWITCH 2M

10 AMP BELL PUSH SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 2M

32 AMP D.P. SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 2M

JSH-5127

JSH-5147

JSH-5187

10/100

10/100

10/100

152/-

170/-

305/-

20 AMP 1 WAY SWITCH JSH-5057 120/-

20/100

20/100

20/100

20/100

NEON INDICATOR

BLANK INSERT

LED DOWNLIGHT 2M

JSH-5517

JSH-5537

JSH-5577

20/100

50/250

10/100

98/-

22/-

JSH-5057 JSH-5067 JSH-5077 JSH-5087 JSH-5127

JSH-5007 JSH-5017 JSH-5027 JSH-5037 JSH-5047

JSH-5147 JSH-5187 JSH-5517 JSH-5537 JSH-5577 -

Series

S O C K E T S
ITEM NAME M. NO.

MRP `
(UNIT)

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)

6A/13A INTERNATIONAL SOCKET-2M JST-5257 10/100 205/-

JST-5527

20/100 620/-

JST-5547

20/100 774/-

1A USB CHARGER SINGLE* JST-5507 1A

JST-5207 20/100 85/-

6 AMP 2X1 SOCKET JST-5217 10/100 90/-

6 AMP 2X1 SOCKET WITH SHUTTER JST-5227 10/100

10A/20A UNIVERSAL SOCKET-2M JST-5247 10/100 218/-

2A USB CHARGER SINGLE* JST-5507 2A

20/100 110/-

20/100

TV ANTENNA SOCKET COXIAL 40-862Mhz SOCKET

TELEPHONE JACK 2 LINE 140/-

6 AMP 2 PIN SOCKET

JST-5557

JST-5567

EDP SOCKET CAT-5E RJ 45

EDP SOCKET CAT-6E RJ 46

20/100

20/100

JST-5217 JST-5227 JST-5247

JST-5257 JST-5507-1A JST-5507-2A JST-5527

JST-5547

JST-5207

-

-
-

Series

3



F A N� R E G U L A T O R
ITEM NAME M. NO.

MRP `
(UNIT)

450W TINY DIMMER

JR-5427

20/1004 STEP FAN REGULATOR JR-5437

10/50

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)

5 STEP FAN REGULATOR - 2M

JRD-5447 20/100 245/-

280/-

330/-JRD-5447 JR-5437 JR-5427

Series

M I N I� M C B� &� M O T O R� S T A R T E R

SINGLE POLE TINY 
TRIP MCB-SP

DOUBLE POLE TINY 
TRIP MCB-DP

MOTOR STARTER - 25A

M.NO.

SP-6A

SP-10A

SP-16A

SP-20A

SP-25A

SP-32A

MRP `
(UNIT)

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS) M.NO.

DP-6A

DP-10A

DP-16A

DP-20A

DP-25A

DP-32A

MRP `
(UNIT)

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)

335/-

335/-

335/-

335/-

335/-

335/-

662/-

662/-

662/-

662/-

662/-

662/-

JMS-5587 635/-

20/100
20/100
20/100
20/100
20/100
20/100

10/50
10/50
10/50
10/50
10/50
10/50
10/50

Series

JSCC-5907 JSCC-5927JSCC-5917

JSCC-5937 JSCC-5947

JSCC-5967

JSCC-5957

JSCC-5977
JSCC-5987

C A S E� C O V E R

ITEM NAME M. NO.
MRP `
(UNIT)

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)

JSCC-5907 1M CASE COVER

2M CASE COVER

3M CASE COVER

4M CASE COVER

6M CASE COVER

8V CASE COVER

8H CASE COVER

12M CASE COVER

18M CASE COVER

JSCC-5917 

JSCC-5927 

JSCC-5937 

JSCC-5947 

JSCC-5967 

JSCC-5957 

JSCC-5977 

JSCC-5987 

10/60 110/-

110/-

126/-

135/-

170/-

210/-

205/-

300/-

380/-

10/60

10/60

10/60

10/60

10/60

10/60

10/60

10/60

Series

D O O R� B E L L

JDB-007 JDB-008 JDB-009

ITEM NAME M. NO.
MRP `
(UNIT)

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)

JDB-007DING DONG BELL 1/40 158/-

MULTI ENGLISH TUNE (SOFTY MUSICAL BELL) 1/40JDB-008 255/-

REAL BELL (MANTRA BELL) 1/40JDB-009 269/-
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S O C K E T S

6A/13A MULTI FUNCTION SOCKET JST-3227 10/100 102/-

LED INDICATOR JSH-3107 10/100 40/-

6A & 16A FUSE JSH-3117 10/100 108/-

BLANK PLATE JSH-3067 60/600 15/-

ITEM NAME M. NO.
MRP `
(UNIT)

10A & 20A UNIVERSAL SOCKET JST-3237 10/100 93/-

10A-MULTI FUNCTION 2 PIN SOCKET JST-3207 10/100 37/-

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)

10A-MULTI SOCKET FOR 3 PIN & 2 PIN JST-3217 10/300 63/-
(With Shutter)

10A-MULTI SOCKET FOR 3 PIN & 2 PIN JST-3217 10/300 63/-
(Without Shutter)

USB SOCKET JSU-006 10/100 245/-

JST-3207 JSH-3107JSH-3117JSH-3067

JST-3237JST-3217
(With Shutter)

JST-3227JST-3217
(Without Shutter)

JSU-006

E L E C T R I C� A C C E S S O R I E S

ITEM NAME M. NO.
MRP `
(UNIT)

ANGLE HOLDER(ROUND) JH-3507 20/200 26/-

BATTEN HOLDER (ROUND) JH-3517 10/100 26/-

BATTEN HOLDER (SQUARE) JH-3537 20/100 42/-

ANGLE HOLDER (SQUARE) JH-3547 20/100 42/-

JUMBO BATTEN HOLDER (ROUND) JH-3587 15/150 29/-

JUMBO CEILING ROSE (ROUND) JH-3597 20/200 25/-

CEILING ROSE (SQUARE) JH-3557 30/150 35/-

CEILING ROSE (ROUND) JH-3527 20/200 19/-

UNIVERSAL PORTABLE PLUG JST-3467 84/-

ADAPTOR JH-3177

HANGING HOLDER JH-3167

ANGLE HOLDER ROUND JH-3567

BATTEN HOLDER ROUND JH-3577

5 STEPS FAN REGULATOR JR-3477 84/-

6A- 3 PIN TOP WITH LED INDICATOR JPP-001 45/-

16A- 3 PIN TOP WITH LED INDICATOR JPP-002

6A- 2 PIN TOP JPP-003

25/-

25/-

43/-

43/-

81/-

16/-

20/100

30/300

20/200

20/200

20/200

50

20/300

20/240

20/400

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)

JH-3527

JH-3507 JH-3517 JH-3537 JH-3547

JH-3587 JH-3597 JH-3557

JST-3467-
PORTABLE PLUG

JH-3177 JH-3167 JH-3567

JH-3577 JR-3477

JPP-001 
JPP-002

JPP-003

(3 PIN + two 2 PIN)

S W I T C H E S�

JSH-3087

JSH-3157 JSM-3837 JMS-3137

JSH-3047 JSH-3077 JSH-3027 JSH-3097

JSH-3007 JSH-3127 JSH-3017 JSH-3057 JSH-3037 JSH-3147

ITEM NAME M. NO.
INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)

MRP `
(UNIT)

6A-1 WAY SWITCH JSH-3007 20/600 35/-

16A-1 WAY SWITCH JSH-3127 10/100 70/-

6A-2 WAY SWITCH JSH-3017 10/100 64/-

6A-1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR JSH-3057 10/100 61/-

16A-1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR JSH-3037 10/100 86/-

32A-DP SWITCH (2M) JSH-3047 8/80 238/-

6A-BELL SWITCH (2M) JSH-3077 10/100 67/-

6A-BELL SWITCH JSH-3027 10/100 55/-

6A-BELL SWITCH WITH INDICATOR

6A-1 WAY SWITCH (2M)

16A-1 WAY SWITCH (2M)

JSH-3097

JSH-3087

JSH-3157

10/100

10/100

10/100

62/-

71/-

98/-

SURFACE LOAD SWITCH-16A-20A-32A

25A-MOTOR STARTER

JSM-3837

JMS-3137

6/48

10/40

397/-

596/-

16A-2 WAY SWITCH JSH-3147 10/100 121/-

6A BELL SWITCH WITH INDICATOR JSH-3187 10/100 74/-

JSH-3187
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C O N V E R S I O N� P L U G

ITEM NAME M. NO.
MRP `
(UNIT)

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)

6/15 AMP CONVERSION PLUG JST-3468 20/200 81/-

2-PIN CONVERSION PLUG (6A)

2-PIN TOP MALE (6A)

2-PIN MALE-FEMALE (6A)

3-PIN MULTI PLUG (6 AMP) 

3-PIN MULTI PURPOSE PLUG (6A)

20/200

30/300

30/300

20/200

20/200

31/-

13/-

25/-

61/-

59/-

JST-3471

JPP-004

JPP-005

JST-3469

JST-3470

JST-3471 JPP-004 JPP-005

JST-3470JST-3468 JST-3469

C A S E� C O V E R� &� F A N� R E G U L A T O R

ITEM NAME M. NO.
MRP `
(UNIT)

1- MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3607 10/60 48/-

2- MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3617 10/60 48/-

2+1 MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3627A 10/60 68/-

3- MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3627 10/60 60/-

4- MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3637 10/60 72/-

6- MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3647 10/60 98/-

8H- MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3657 10/60 124/-

8V- MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3667 10/60 124/-

12- MODULE CASE COVER

16- MODULE CASE COVER

JSCC-3677

JSCC-3687

10/60

10/60

155/-

220/-

18- MODULE CASE COVER

MINI DIMMER 450W

JSCC-3697

JRD-3487

10/60

10/100

239/-

209/-

4- STEP FAN REGULATOR

5- STEP FAN REGULATOR

JR-3437

JR-3427

10/100

5/50

247/-

278/-

SURFACE FAN REGULATOR JSM-3847 6/48 334/-

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)JSCC-3607

JR-3427JRD-3487

JR-3437

JSCC-3667 JSCC-3677

JSCC-3617 JSCC-3627A JSCC-3627

JSCC-3647JSCC-3637 JSCC-3657

JSCC-3687

JSCC-3697 JSM-3847

C A S E� C O V E R�

ITEM NAME M. NO.
MRP `
(UNIT)

1- MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3907 10/60 48/-

2- MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3917 10/60 48/-

2+1 MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3927A 10/60 68/-

3- MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3927 10/60 60/-

4- MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3937 10/60 72/-

6- MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3947 10/60 98/-

8H- MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3957 10/60 124/-

8V- MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3967 10/60 124/-

12- MODULE CASE COVER

16- MODULE CASE COVER

JSCC-3977

JSCC-3987

10/60

10/60

155/-

220/-

18- MODULE CASE COVER JSCC-3997 10/60 239/-

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)

JSCC-3907

JSCC-3977

JSCC-3917 JSCC-3927A JSCC-3927

JSCC-3947JSCC-3937 JSCC-3957

JSCC-3987
JSCC-3997

JSCC-3967

J1-Series
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C A S E� C O V E R� C O L O U R� S E R I E S�

ITEM NAME M. NO.
MRP `
(UNIT)

1- MODULE CASE COVER COLOUR JSCC-4607 10/60 54/-

2- MODULE CASE COVER COLOUR JSCC-4617 10/60 54/-

10/60 68/-3- MODULE CASE COVER COLOUR JSCC-4627

10/60 81/-4- MODULE CASE COVER COLOUR JSCC-4637

10/60 109/-6- MODULE CASE COVER COLOUR JSCC-4647

10/60 139/-8H- MODULE CASE COVER COLOUR JSCC-4657

10/60 139/-8V- MODULE CASE COVER COLOUR JSCC-4667

10/60 174/-12- MODULE CASE COVER COLOUR

16- MODULE CASE COVER COLOUR

JSCC-4677

JSCC-4687 10/60

10/60

248/-

269/-18- MODULE CASE COVER COLOUR JSCC-4697

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)

JSCC-4607

JSCC-4677

JSCC-4617 JSCC-4627

JSCC-4647JSCC-4637 JSCC-4657

JSCC-4687
JSCC-4697

JSCC-4667

LIGHT GREY

DARK GREY

BABY BLUE

LIGHT BROWN

COLOUR OPTION

COLOUR SERIES

New

C O M M U N I C A T I O N� M O D U L E S

JST-3277-CAT-5  JST-3287-CAT-6 JST-3257 JST-3267

ITEM NAME M. NO.
MRP `
(UNIT)

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)

INTERNET SOCKET JST-3277-CAT-5 10/100 118/-

INTERNET SOCKET JST-3287-CAT-6 10/100 403/-

TV SOCKET JST-3257 10/100 75/-

TEL. SOCKET JST-3267 10/100 75/-
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M C B ,� I S O L A T O R� &� R C C B

MCB-SP

M.NO.

SP-6A

SP-10A

SP-16A

SP-20A

SP-25A

SP-32A

SP-40A

173/-

173/-

173/-

173/-

173/-

173/-

278/-

INNER
PACKING

MRP `
(PER Pc.)

12 Pcs.

12 Pcs.

12 Pcs.

12 Pcs.

12 Pcs.

12 Pcs.

12 Pcs.

MCB-DP

M.NO.

DP-6A

DP-10A

DP-16A

DP-20A

DP-25A

DP-32A

DP-40A

476/-

476/-

476/-

476/-

476/-

476/-

615/-

MRP `
(PER Pc.)

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

INNER
PACKING

MCB-TP

M.NO.

TP-6A

TP-10A

TP-16A

TP-20A

TP-25A

TP-32A

TP-40A

721/-

721/-

721/-

721/-

721/-

721/-

933/-

MRP ` 
(PER Pc.)

4 Pcs.

4 Pcs.

4 Pcs.

4 Pcs.

4 Pcs.

4 Pcs.

4 Pcs.

INNER
PACKING

MCB-FP

M.NO.

FP-6A

FP-10A

FP-16A

FP-20A

FP-25A

FP-32A

FP-40A

966/-

966/-

966/-

966/-

966/-

966/-

1204/-

MRP ` 
(PER Pc.)

3 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

INNER
PACKING

ISOLATOR-DP

M.NO.

DP-40A

DP-63A

370/-

423/-

MRP `
(PER Pc.)

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

INNER
PACKING

ISOLATOR-TP

M.NO.

TP-40A

TP-63A

516/-

649/-

MRP `
(PER Pc.)

4 Pcs.

4 Pcs.

INNER
PACKING

ISOLATOR-FP

M.NO.

FP-40A

FP-63A

688/-

853/-

MRP `
(PER Pc.)

3 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

INNER
PACKING

M.NO.

DP25A-30mA 2243/-

DP25A-100mA

DP25A-300mA

DP40A-30mA

DP40A-100mA

DP40A-300mA

DP63A-30mA

DP63A-100mA

DP63A-300mA

TRIPPING 
CURRENT

MRP `
(PER Pc.)

2243/-

2243/-

2358/-

2358/-

2358/-

3163/-

3163/-

3163/-

6 Pcs. 30mA

100mA

300mA

30mA

100mA

300mA

30mA

100mA

300mA

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

RCCB-DP

INNER
PACKING M.NO.

FP25A-30mA 2990/-

3278/-

FP25A-100mA

FP25A-300mA

FP40A-30mA

FP40A-100mA

FP40A-300mA

FP63A-30mA

FP63A-100mA

FP63A-300mA

3278/-

3278/-

2961/-

2961/-

2990/-

2961/-

2961/-

TRIPPING 
CURRENT

MRP `
(PER Pc.)

3 Pcs. 30mA

100mA

300mA

30mA

100mA

300mA

30mA

100mA

300mA

3 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

RCCB-FP

INNER
PACKING
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M I N I� M O D U L A R� M C B

MODULAR MINI MCB-SP MODULAR MINI MCB-DP

M.NO.

DP-6A

DP-10A

DP-16A

DP-20A

DP-25A

DP-32A

INNER
PACKING

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

MRP `
(UNIT)

385/-

385/-

385/-

385/-

385/-

385/-

M.NO.

SP-6A

SP-10A

SP-16A

SP-20A

SP-25A

SP-32A

INNER
PACKING

12 Pcs.

12 Pcs.

12 Pcs.

12 Pcs.

12 Pcs.

12 Pcs.

MRP `
(UNIT)

178/-

178/-

178/-

178/-

178/-

178/-

Features: Protects Against Over  Load  and Short Circuit g�High Breaking  Capacity Of 

3000A (3kA) Low Watt Loss &  Energy Saving g�Modular & Screw Mounted gCan be  

used for per Point Protection g�Compact and Trendy Design g�Insulated with Non-

inflammable g�Thermo Set Material g Longer Electrical & Mechanical life g�Finger-

Proof terminals offering IP20 Degree of protection

Applications:
Residential: AC, Refrigerators, Geyser, Washing Machine
Home Theater, Domestic Pump Set, Oven Cum Griller
Cooking Range, Single Phase Motor etc.
Commercial: AC, Hot Plate, Xerox Machines
Hospitality: AC, Heaters, Heavy Duty Mixer-Grinders, Coolers

Available Colours:

JSM-3807 JSM-3817 JSM-3827

S U R F A C E� M C B

ITEM NAME

SURFACE MCB SP 6A-32A

SURFACE MCB DP 6A-32A

SURFACE MINI MCB DP 6A-32A

M. NO.

JSM-3807

JSM-3817

JSM-3827

PACKING
MRP `
(UNIT)

259/-

546/-

431/-

6/48 Pcs.

6/48 Pcs.

6/48 Pcs.

RATED CURRENT (IN)-225A 
RATED INSULATION VOLTAGE UI-500V 
RATED OPERATING VOLTAGE UE-400V 

 NO. OF POLES-3P

MODULED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER  (MCCB) 

MCCB-225AMP, 

MODULED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER  (MCCB) 

MCCB-160AMP,

RATED CURRENT (IN)-160A 
RATED INSULATION VOLTAGE UI-500V 
RATED OPERATING VOLTAGE UE-400V 

 NO. OF POLES-3P

MODULED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER (MCCB) 

MCCB-63AMP

RATED CURRENT (IN)-63A 
RATED INSULATION VOLTAGE UI-500V 
RATED OPERATING VOLTAGE UE-400V 

 NO. OF POLES-3P

 ORMF-63 | MRP Rs.3709/- 

M.NO.

MCB SPN 6A-32A

INNER
PACKING

6 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

MRP `
(UNIT)

466/-

604/-

919/-

1149/-

MCB SPN 40A

MCB TPN 6A-32A

MCB TPN 40A

6 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

MCB SPN MCB TPN

2 4

1 3

2

1

4

3

6

5

8

7

M C B� S P N - T P N

NON MODULAR MCB-SP NON MODULAR MCB-DP

M.NO.

SP-6A

SP-10A

SP-16A

SP-20A

SP-25A

SP-32A

12/120

MRP `
(UNIT)

178/-

178/-

178/-

178/-

178/-

178/-

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

M.NO.

DP-6A

DP-10A

DP-16A

DP-20A

DP-25A

DP-32A

6/60

MRP `
(UNIT)

385/-

385/-

385/-

385/-

385/-

385/-

INNER & OUTER
PACKING (UNITS)

6/60

6/60

6/60

6/60

6/60

M I N I� N O N� M O D U L A R� M C B

69

OREVA-FR, PVC INSULATED | UPTO 1100V  
90 Mtrs. Per Box

Mkt.by: Ajanta Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd. (OREVA Group), “OREVA NAGAR”, 8-A, National highway, Vandhiya, 
Tal :- Bhachau, Dist:- Kutch. (Guj) India....Manufactured by: R.S. Industries - Gujarat

M U L T I� P V C� I N S U L A T I O N� C A B L E
M.NO.

0.75 SQ MM

1.0 SQ.MM

1.5 SQ. MM

2.5 SQ. MM

4.0 SQ. MM

INNER
PACKING

20 Pcs.

20 Pcs.

12 Pcs.

12 Pcs.

8 Pcs.

MRP `
(UNIT)

867/-

1075/-

1500/-

2395/-

3682/-

6.0 SQ. MM 4 Pcs. 5530/-

I N S U L A T I O N� T A P E

Available Colours:

M.NO. INNER-OUTER
PACKING

30/480 Pcs.

MRP `
(UNIT)

12/-

0.125MM Thickness x 1.80CM Width x 7Mtr. Length

FLAME RETARDANT 

INSULATION TAPE

 ORMTA-160 | MRP Rs.4410/-  ORMTA-225 | MRP Rs.9355/- 



JCPL-3337, MRP - ` 565/-

JCPL-3327, MRP - ` 525/-

JCPL-3307, MRP - ` 360/-
1.5 MTR. 4-WAY,  10AMP. (60 PCS)

JCPL-3407, MRP - ` 435/-

WITHOUT PROTECTION WITH PROTECTION

Faulty Wiring & Severe | Effects of Harsh Weather (i.e. Lightning Strikes) | 
Switching On/Off Large Home Appliances ( i.e. Refrigerators, Air conditioners) 

COMMON CAUSES OF POWER SURGES
EXTEND LIFE 

OF YOUR ELECTRONICS EQUIPMENT

JCPL-3447, MRP - ` 695/-

UNIVERSAL 
PORTABLE PLUG

3�PIN

JCPL-3247, MRP - ` 280/- JCEC-3367, MRP - ` 360/-

4 MTR. 4-WAY,  10AMP. (50 PCS)

1.5 MTR. 5-WAY,  10AMP. (60 PCS)

JCPL-3417, MRP - ` 620/-
4 MTR. 5-WAY,  10AMP. (50 PCS)

1.5 MTR. 6-WAY,  10AMP. (50 PCS)

JCPL-3377, MRP - ` 720/-
4 MTR. 6-WAY,  10AMP. (40 PCS)

1.5 MTR. 8-WAY,  10AMP. (40 PCS)

JCPL-3457, MRP - ` 930/-
4 MTR. 8-WAY,  10AMP. (40 PCS)

THREE UNIVERSAL 3 PIN SOCKET (100 PCS)

JCEC-3317, MRP - ` 475/-
8 MTR. 2-PIN,  6AMP. (48 PCS)

4 MTR. 2-PIN,  10AMP. (48 PCS)

JCEC-3297, MRP - ` 525/-
4 MTR. 3-PIN,  10AMP. (48 PCS)

SURG
PROTECTION

PORTABLE

PLUG
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WITH 16A SOCKET

1st TIME IN INDIA

FOR HEAVY APPLIANCES

WITH
USB PORT

5V DC 2.0A

WITH
USB PORT

5V DC 2.0A

JCPL-4017, MRP - ` 1095/-

JCPL-4007, MRP - ` 865/-
1.5 MTR. 3-WAY  WITH 2A-USB (20 PCS)

4 MTR. 3-WAY  WITH 2A-USB (20 PCS)

JCPL-4027,  MRP - ` 820/-

JCPL-4037,  MRP - ` 1010/-

1.5 MTR. 7-WAY  WITH 16A (40 PCS)

4 MTR. 7-WAY  WITH 16A (40 PCS)

JCPL-4047, MRP - ` 1305/-
1.5 MTR. 6-WAY  WITH 2A-USB (20 PCS)

JCPL-4057,  MRP - ` 1500/-
4 MTR. 6-WAY  WITH 2A-USB (20 PCS)

OVERLOAD
PROTECTION

SURGE
PROTECTION FLAME

PROTECTION

OVERLOAD
PROTECTION FLAME

PROTECTION

OVERLOAD
PROTECTION

SURGE
PROTECTION FLAME

PROTECTION
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Insert Straight Screwdriver 
into the groove of Inner cover 
& lever upward gently.

Lever inner cover until it 
unlock with faceplate

Separate the whole inner cover
from the panel 

COVER
Material:PC
Transparent or white

INNER COVER
Material:PC
White

LABEL
Material:PC
Transparent

NEUTRAL COPPER BAR
Material:Brass

PANEL
Material:PC
White

GUIDE RAIL
Iron bottom: 1.0 cold boiler iron sheet
White

BASE BOX
Iron bottom: 1.0 cold boiler iron sheet
Plastic bottom: fire proof ABS

EARTH COPPER BAR
Material:Brass

INSIDE DISTRIBUTION BOX

METAL BODY

DISTRIBUTION�BOX
F O R R E S I D E N T I A L & C O M M E R C I A L U S E

DESCRIPTION

Ways: 4-6 Units, Voltage: 240-415 V Ac

Ways: 7-9 Units, Voltage: 240-415 V Ac

Ways: 10-12 Units, Voltage: 240-415 V Ac

Ways: 14-16 Units, Voltage: 240-415 V Ac

Ways: 4-6 Units, Voltage: 240-415 V Ac

Ways: 7-9 Units, Voltage: 240-415 V Ac

Ways: 10-12 Units, Voltage: 240-415 V Ac

Ways: 14-16 Units, Voltage: 240-415 V Ac

M. NO.

JDB-3707

JDB-3717

JDB-3727

JDB-3737

JDB-3747(M)

JDB-3757(M)

JDB-3767(M)

JDB-3777(M)

PACKING PRODUCT SIZE

L.230 X W.260 X H.105 MM

L.285 X W.260 X H.105 MM

L.340 X W.260 X H.105 MM

L.410 X W.260 X H.105 MM

L.230 X W.260 X H.105 MM

L.285 X W.260 X H.105 MM

L.340 X W.260 X H.105 MM

L.410 X W.260 X H.105 MM

10 Pcs.

10 Pcs.

5 Pcs.

5 Pcs.

10 Pcs.

10 Pcs.

5 Pcs.

5 Pcs.

MRP `
(UNIT)

731/-

841/-

1061/-

1369/-

820/-

970/-

1245/-

1589/-

Ajanta Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd. (OREVA Group)
Ahmedabad Office: Ajanta-OREVA House, 2nd Floor, Thaltej Cross Road, S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380 054, Gujarat, India

Ph.: +91-79-71304445, E-mail: marke�ng.ele@oreva.com, Web: www.oreva.com

Factory: “OREVA Nagar”, 8-A Na�onal Highway, Vandhiya, Tal. Bhachau, Pin: 370 150, Kutch, Gujarat, India 

P O W E R S A V E R T O T H E N A T I O N
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